BER

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
103
103

"4
BOE
oMl
#HORE
10110
;LO3h
gloxn
#oE
Z0J&
FBOHR
FBOE
98910
*OiE
#Oo1%

o)
BO%E
ok
Zlo®w
o=
®OE
3RO%E
HO¥
10508
Mo
Fo1mn
Ho#
Z0fm,
RO
oz
ROH

300
1000
2000
1000
1000

500
2000

500

500

500

300
1000

500
1000
1000

300
1000
2000
1000
2000
1000

500

200
1000

500

500

500
1500
1000

]



103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

fOE
= {eF-]
$0E
Bo=E
RO
55999
SEOZE
0%
=OH
fAlosA
Elo#
RO
BO#E
1501
BOX
52008
10830
#HOH
#HO%E
=2 O#f
&oF
FO=E
#oug
ROIE
IROE
BEE
17200
O}
BEO1R
HOEF

1000
3000
1000
200
1000
100
500
5000
1000
1000
2000
2000
1000
1000
500
200
300
500
1000
2000
500
1000
500
2000
1000
300
200
500
500
500



201
201
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
203
203
203
203
203
203
203

HO%
HO%
EO
EO—
OB
O3
f280&
ROE
ROE
#ROfF
#ROfF
ZloH’
JLOIH
o=
1508
Foimn
33322
EOR
O3
72718
ROff
OB
O3
EiOF 3
EOTE
HOE
o=
Ede)=
Hox
$HO&

1000
2000
1000
1000
500
300
300
2000
1000
500
500
1000
500
1000
1000
1000
200
1000
300
1000
700
3000
1000
600
300
500
300
1000
1000
500



203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
301
301
301
301
301
301
302

EOE
Edo)
BOE
RO
RO
#Hox
HOHE
100
RO
14724
19220
EBOFE
20361
o=
HlomE
o)1)
ZOF
BOF
20361
#oRr
mOB
=015
ROE
RO
ZOE
BOo#
31027
FOE
HOY
59745

1000
1000
500
2000
1000
1000
8000
1000
2000
5000
800
1000
500
1000
2000
300
200
500
500
500
500
5000
200
200
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
2000



302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304
304

13157
99103
oz
o
O
78779
®HOH
#Oif
EEe)
RO
HORE
2ot
FROE
FROZE
FROfh
21203
HO¥
®HOE
TOE
52007
100
ILORE
£0%
FoOHf
fRO%A
Aok
FO’
Fomk
10934
00001

1000
200
1000
2000
1000
2000
500
500
500
500
2000
1000
200
500
500
3000
300
500
500
200
1000
500
1000
500
2000
300
500
2000
800
1000



304 O 1000

304 EFOfE. BEOWE 20000
401 sFOR 500
401 BOFH 300
401 09557 1000
401 :i{e)= 1000
401 FRO%E 1000
401 RO 500
401 ROH 3000
401 o 2000
401 O 1000
401 20056 1000
401 RO 500
401 Eo¥® 600
401 Fom 500
402 ROER 500
402 FoE 1000
402 MHO%% 500
402 =HOH 1000
402 OB 1000
402 72718 1000
403 RO 200
403 HOoE 2000
403 HEOME 300
403 ROH 3000
403 MOEF 500
403 22619 500
403 FOHK 500
403 ZfOR 1000

403 fAO%E 1000



403
404
404
404
404
404
404
404
404
404
404
404
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
502
502
502
502
502
502
502
503
503

43081
Fo#
Ei(o)
F2OE
gog
Fox
HO#
MOo%
®OX
O
WHOE
%07t
fEOox
FEORK
BOX
[Aosa
ZOF
Edo)
WORE
02367
#HOE
FHOMH
HoF
EOX
RO
2RO
EEO%E
#HOH
HOM
ToiE

500
2000
300
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
300
2000
500
1000
2000
1000
1000
200
1000
1000
2000
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
300
500
800
500



503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
503
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
504
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601

ROF)
15O
ROE
2RO
100
#HOR
HO#
Yo} ]
2ok
O
A0
#OIE
fAIOfE
#ox
205
59745
KOE
IO
HOH
JE3fe)i=
08
FROe
60126
00001
Z0%
EEOEE
HoE
09672
60111
22619

5000
2000
300
6000
1200
1000
500
2000
1000
500
500
1000
500
1000
2000
2000
500
500
500
500
500
2000
300
1000
1000
2000
2000
1000
1000
500



601
601
602
602
602
602
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
603
604
604
604
604
604
604
604
604
604
604
604
604
604

RO
iROTA
RO
00323
#HOIE
RO
FOE
10628
ROE
B0
RO&E
EWMOE
EEOEE
EOZ
iIOE
FOE
Boy
=01%
HO®&
OB
TOE
09557
EBOTE
106065
faloE
HOBh
RO
17734
RO
#O0H

1000
1000
5000
100
2000
500
1000
500
1000
1000
1000
2000
2000
500
100
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
1000
1000
300
1000
1000
600
300
1000
500
500

15 TE BB



BR GROM 2000

;AR 3 [OF=3 500
LS #o® 2000
AR Ok 300
;AR 3ROEE 1000
LS £Offy 500
AR £Offy 500
BES iROEE 1000
AR o 200
;AR FElOotg 500
LS ROR 1000
AR FEOtg 500
AR FEOM 1000
S 11106 500
S Ao 1000
i ES FOE 600
S FOiE 1000
S O 1000
S EOoR 500
S ZROE 1000
ES #oE 1000
S 2lokE 500
S 2RO 1000
i ES ROt 2000
S gotg 1000
S FOE 1000
S RO 300
S ZRORE 10000
S 10634 100

N FFO1F 1000



x5
x5
KB
x5
x5
x5
x5
x5
x5
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
¥

2
AL
2
2
2
2

BOoR
55999
BOZ=
00315
1508
67050
Zlo&x
:{er N
#OH
FROHN
HOR
ROIE
ROE
23569
BALK
\mLK

200
500
500
300
1000
200
500
1000
500
500
100
300
1000
500
3000
500
500
500
500
500
1000
500
1000
500
8000



e ot

MO% 5000
ROX (AR Z K 5000
O 2000
Bos 1000
BOR 3000
0% 1000
O 1000
IOE 3000
OB 5000
BEO8% 100
EAe) 3000
£OF) 5000
EOR 1000
ZRO%E 2000
#HO¥E 3000

ZloE 3000



