

班級	姓名	金額	備註
101	溫○清	300	
101	謝○剛	1000	
101	黃○庭	2000	
101	10110	1000	
101	江○弘	1000	
101	劉○谷	500	
101	蔣○儒	2000	
101	李○嵐	500	
101	賴○郁	500	
101	賴○璇	500	
101	98910	300	
102	孫○湧	1000	
102	鄭○俊	500	
102	賽○	1000	
102	閻○穎	1000	
102	周○庭	300	
102	劉○茵	1000	
102	鍾○芸	2000	
102	徐○儒	1000	
102	張○蘋	2000	
102	黃○瑩	1000	
102	10508	500	
102	林○祥	200	
102	王○如	1000	
102	柳○翰	500	
102	蔡○佩	500	
102	吳○晴	500	
103	許○瑋	1500	
103	張○雅	1000	

103	羅○嘉	1000	
103	康○晏	3000	
103	翁○慧	1000	
103	楊○萱	200	
103	陳○竹	1000	
103	55999	100	
103	范○筌	500	
103	李○翰	5000	
103	黃○維	1000	
103	何○穎	1000	
104	邱○哲	2000	
104	陳○楷	2000	
104	曹○華	1000	
104	楊○娜	1000	
104	陳○雯	500	
104	52008	200	
104	10830	300	
104	黃○甯	500	
104	黃○堯	1000	
104	呂○維	2000	
201	侯○宇	500	
201	王○寧	1000	
201	洪○峰	500	
201	吳○正	2000	
201	張○驥	1000	
201	呂○爸爸	300	
201	17200	200	
201	杜○琪	500	
201	熊○妮	500	
201	林○軒	500	

201	黃○美	1000	
201	林○鴻	2000	
202	唐○	1000	
202	張○一	1000	
202	陳○鴻	500	
202	林○璇	300	
202	鍾○貴	300	
202	吳○儒	2000	
202	吳○儒	1000	
202	鄭○仟	500	
202	鄭○仟	500	
202	劉○茵	1000	
202	沈○涵	500	
202	林○豪	1000	
202	楊○駒	1000	
202	王○如	1000	
202	33322	200	
202	盧○辰	1000	
202	林○璇	300	
202	72718	1000	
202	陳○倫	700	
202	林○昕	3000	
202	陳○芽	1000	
203	謝○燕	600	
203	潘○萍	300	
203	游○彥	500	
203	陳○豪	300	
203	許○盛	1000	
203	林○芸	1000	
203	翁○儀	500	

203	譚○菁	1000	
203	蔡○宏	1000	
203	溫○暉	500	
203	張○淵	2000	
203	陳○志	1000	
203	謝○秉	1000	
203	方○蓉	8000	
203	許○文	1000	
203	張○梅	2000	
204	14724	5000	
204	19220	800	
204	潘○清	1000	
204	20361	500	
204	胡○芸	1000	
204	謝○唐	2000	
204	蔡○甄	300	
204	李○宇	200	
204	楊○芳	500	
204	20361	500	
204	謝○昇	500	
204	蕭○鴻	500	
204	高○婷	5000	
204	陳○儒	200	
301	蘇○文	200	
301	蔡○呈	1000	
301	曹○華	1000	
301	31027	1000	
301	李○賢	1000	
301	黃○瑩	1000	
302	59745	2000	

302	13157	1000	
302	99103	200	
302	羅○嘉	1000	
302	楊○中	2000	
302	林○翊	1000	
302	78779	2000	
302	黃○甯	500	
302	蘇○帆	500	
302	薛○婷	500	
302	陳○傑	500	
303	游○頴	2000	
303	程○維	1000	
303	陳○涵	200	
303	陳○群	500	
303	陳○佑	500	
303	21203	3000	
303	黃○平	300	
303	黃○音	500	
303	丁○婷	500	
303	52007	200	
303	許○文	1000	
304	沈○龍	500	
304	蔡○岑	1000	
304	王○村	500	
304	徐○蘋	2000	
304	周○庭	300	
304	李○瑋	500	
304	王○瑜	2000	
304	10934	800	
304	00001	1000	

304	葉○嫻	1000	
304	許○傑、陳○婷	20000	
401	許○妮	500	
401	溫○青	300	
401	09557	1000	
401	鄭○賓	1000	
401	陳○華	1000	
401	宋○鴻	500	
401	張○涵	3000	
401	戴○柏	2000	
401	湯○林	1000	
401	20056	1000	
401	陳○瑜	500	
401	康○珍	600	
401	王○松	500	
402	徐○銀	500	
402	王○晉	1000	
402	林○銘	500	
402	黃○其	1000	
402	莊○超	1000	
402	72718	1000	
403	陳○邦	200	
403	謝○唐	2000	
403	潘○萍	300	
403	張○涵	3000	
403	林○軒	500	
403	22619	500	
403	李○玲	500	
403	郭○閔	1000	
403	何○穎	1000	

403	43081	500	
404	周○俊	2000	
404	謝○輝	300	
404	程○志	500	
404	曾○學	500	
404	王○元	1000	
404	林○翊	1000	
404	柯○余	1000	
404	黃○美	1000	
404	陳○美	300	
404	林○鴻	2000	
404	朱○元	500	
501	羅○嘉	1000	
501	莊○欣	2000	
501	陳○雯	1000	
501	周○穎	1000	
501	李○宇	200	
501	蔡○宏	1000	
501	林○庭	1000	
501	02367	2000	
501	黃○勇	500	
502	黃○琳	500	
502	林○芳	1000	
502	陳○文	1000	
502	張○祥	1000	
502	郭○玲	1000	
502	廖○穎	300	
502	黃○甯	500	
503	黃○琳	800	
503	丁○婷	500	

503	余○勳	5000	
503	楊○中	2000	
503	吳○德	300	
503	郭○甫	6000	
503	許○文	1200	
503	謝○良	1000	
503	胡○慈	500	
503	卓○頴	2000	
503	李○賢	1000	
503	陳○華	500	
503	彭○嫻	500	
503	洪○正	1000	
504	何○儒	500	
504	謝○芳	1000	
504	蔡○喬	2000	
504	59745	2000	
504	朱○嘉	500	
504	江○	500	
504	林○興	500	
504	周○娟	500	
504	許○昌	500	
504	陳○伸	2000	
601	60126	300	
601	00001	1000	
601	姜○峯	1000	
601	廖○熙	2000	
601	魏○真	2000	
601	09672	1000	
601	60111	1000	
601	22619	500	

601	陳○志	1000	
601	張○怡	1000	
602	余○勳	5000	
602	00323	100	
602	林○瑄	2000	
602	陳○傑	500	
603	李○賢	1000	
603	10628	500	
603	孫○湧	1000	
603	俞○羚	1000	
603	陳○義	1000	
603	黃林○雪	2000	指定敬師
603	廖○熙	2000	
603	邱○豪	500	
603	江○璋	100	
603	李○歆	1000	
603	楊○哲	1000	
604	高○婷	1000	
604	胡○瑜	1000	
604	賴○凰	500	
604	王○晉	1000	
604	09557	1000	
604	潘○萍	300	
604	106065	1000	
604	何○志	1000	
604	洪○勛	600	
604	陳○美	300	
604	17734	1000	
604	吳○翎	500	
604	黃○貞	500	

蘋果	張○洲	2000
蘋果	胡○芸	500
蘋果	林○勳	2000
蘋果	周○欣	300
蘋果	張○頤	1000
蘋果	蔡○倫	500
蘋果	蔡○倫	500
蘋果	張○懿	1000
蘋果	林○裕	200
蘋果	周○娟	500
蘋果	陳○容	1000
蘋果	周○娟	500
蘋果	羅○彬	1000
綿羊	11106	500
綿羊	何○鳳	1000
綿羊	李○賢	600
綿羊	王○涵	1000
綿羊	廖○國	1000
綿羊	廖○民	500
綿羊	郭○君	1000
綿羊	鄭○賓	1000
綿羊	劉○庭	500
綿羊	郭○玲	1000
綿羊	吳○祐	2000
綿羊	曾○博	1000
綿羊	李○賢	1000
綿羊	陳○美	300
綿羊	郭○麟	10000
綿羊	10634	100
太陽	許○瑋	1000

太陽	李○熹	200	
太陽	吳○宇	500	
太陽	廖○民	500	
太陽	10830	300	
太陽	廖○國	1000	
太陽	陳○儒	200	
太陽	45464	500	
太陽	23569	1000	
太陽	王○盛	500	
彩虹	廖○民	500	
彩虹	55999	100	
彩虹	陳○豪	300	
彩虹	00315	1000	
彩虹	楊○明	500	
彩虹	67050	3000	
彩虹	劉○孟	500	
彩虹	鄭○裕	500	
彩虹	鄭○裕	500	
彩虹	陳○如	500	
彩虹	黃○潔	500	
彩虹	宋○峰	1000	
彩虹	吳○昌	500	
彩虹	23569	1000	
	無名氏	500	
	無名氏	8000	

姓名	金額
師○義	5000
張○文(河堤之友)	5000
詹○燕	2000
嚴○琦	1000
鄒○根	3000
翁○茹	1000
林○雅	1000
王○玉	3000
杜○傑	5000
陳○餘	100
彭○嫻	3000
余○勳	5000
廖○闔	1000
郭○輝	2000
黃○輝	3000
劉○庭	3000